OCTOBER SPECIALS

(PRICES GOOD WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)

REFRIGERATED/FROZEN FOODS

ITEM#
6745
6755
6740
6730
6735
6760
6725
685
631
1123
881
878

PRODUCT

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE MOUSSE SL 10"-2/14ct
CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE SL 10"-2/14ct

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE SL 10" (GF)-2/14ct
LIMONCELLO MARSCAPONE SL 10"-2/14ct
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE SL 10"-2/16ct

PUMPKIN PRALINE CHEESECAKE SL 10"-2/14ct

TIRAMISU SLICES 15/TRAY-2/4.5#
CHICKEN BREAST BL/SL IQF 60z-2/5#
ONION RING GOURMET CLASSIC-4/2#
BUTTER BLOCK SALTED-55#

CHILI GRANDE-4/480z

NAVY BEAN-4/520z

CANNED & DRY GOODS

ITEM#
964
931
946
996

1208
9207
6026
6002
795

PRODUCT

BAKED BEANS-6/#10

CHILI w/BEANS ORIGINAL-6/#10

TOMATO SAUCE-6/#10

OLIVES BLACK MED PITTED SPAIN-6/#10
BEANS NAVY (PEAS)-20#

CORN STARCH-1#

PEPPER BLACK T/G 18-5#

VANILLA EXTRACT PURE-160z

CASHEW PIECES ROASTED & SALTED-3/2#

BARWARE & DISPOSABLES

ITEM#
9508
2243
9941
9985
9990
9850
1321

PRODUCT

BEER GLASS PINT-24ct

BUTCHER PAPER PRE-CUT 36x36-250ct
DELI WRAP 08x10.75-600ct

STRAW FLEX JUMBO-7500ct

STRAW-SPOON UNWRAPPED 10.25"-5600ct
CHARCOAL MESQUITE-40#

PIZZA CIRCLE 10"-100ct

LABEL

TASTEAT
TASTEAT
TASTEAT
TASTEAT
TASTEAT
TASTEAT
TASTEAT

TYSON

FRY FOODS
LARSENS

SOUP SUPREME
SOUP SUPREME

LABEL

B&M

NALLEY

RED PACK
BELLISSIMO
BROWNS BEST
HODGSON MILL
BELLISSIMO

BELLISSIMO

LIBBEY

DIXIE

LAZZARI
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PRICE
43.76
46.76
45.76
43.76
36.76
46.93
44.85
27.95
13.95
84.95
30.25
25.95

PRICE
39.76
49.95

17.95
26.95
19.95

0.89
35.89
26.95
35.75

PRICE
19.98
29.95
20.00
25.00
25.00

17.95
4.99

6Apple Foods

Phone: (503) 233-0789 « Fax: (503) 233-0248
E-mail: applefoods@mac.com Web: www.applefoods.biz




